
Paul Munro Elementary School 
Calendar of Events 2017-2018 

 
 
Tuesday, August 8, 2017  Registration (12:30-7:00) 
Friday August 11, 2017  Pre K. /Kindergarten Orientation (8:45 –10:00) 
Monday, August 14, 2017  First Day of School 
 
 
Friday, September 1, 2017  Professional Development/ Student Early Dismissal 12:15 
Monday, September 4, 2017  Labor Day Holiday 
Thursday, September 14, 2017 6:30 Back to School Open House/ 

Family Cookout 5:00-6:30 
 
Thursday, September 21, 2017 SCA Speeches 
Friday, September 22, 2017  SCA Election  
Friday, September 29, 2017  Patriot Pride Day 
 
Thursday, October 5, 2017  End of First Grading Period- Early Dismissal 12:15 
Friday, October 6, 2017  Professional Development Day 

(Students Do Not Attend) 
 

October 9 – October 13              Fall Break/Intersession October 9-11 
Tuesday, October 17, 2017  Fall Picture Day 
Friday, October 27, 2017                   Patriot Pride Day  
Tuesday, October 31, 2017  Fall Festival Classroom Parties 
 
 
Tuesday, November 7, 2017             Planning/Conference Day 

(Students Do Not Attend)   
Nov. 13th – Nov. 17th, 2017  American Education Week: Open House, Book Fair, 

STREAM Night, and Grandparents’ Lunch 
 
Wednesday, November 22, 2017 Thanksgiving Holiday 
Thursday, November 23, 2017 Thanksgiving Holiday 
Friday, November 24, 2017  Thanksgiving Holiday 
 
 
Friday, December 1, 2017  Patriot Pride Day 
Friday, December 15, 2017     Show Choir/PME Sing-Along  
Friday, December 15, 2017  Winter Celebration Classroom Parties 
Friday, December 15, 2017   End of Second Grading Period- Early Dismissal 12:15 
 
December 18th - January 1st     Holiday Break  
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
Second Semester:  
 
   
Tuesday, January 2, 2018   Students Return to School 
Monday, January 15, 2018  Martin Luther King Holiday   
Friday, January 26, 2018  Patriot Pride Day 
 
Wednesday, February 14, 2018 Valentine’s Day Classroom Parties 
Thursday, February 22, 2018  Read, Read, S' more Night 
Friday, February 23, 2018  Patriot Pride Day 
 
Thursday, March 15, 2018  End of Third Grading Period- Early Dismissal 12:15   
Friday, March 16, 2018  Professional Development Day 

(Students Do Not Attend) 
 
March 26th -March 30th   Spring Book Fair 
Thursday, March 29, 2018   An Evening with the Arts 
Friday, March 30, 2018  Patriot Pride Day 
 
April 2nd – April 6th               Spring Break  
Tuesday, April 17, 2018 Spring Picture Day 
Friday, April 27, 2018 Volunteer Appreciation Day 
Friday, April 27, 2018                         Patriot Pride Day 
 
 
Saturday, May 5, 2018   PME Spring Carnival  
May 7th – May 11th    National Teacher Appreciation Week 
Friday, May 25, 2018   Patriot Pride Day 
Friday, May 25, 2018   Field Day/Picnic/Talent Show  
Monday, May 28, 2018  Memorial Day Holiday 
 
 
Friday, June 1, 2018              Last Day of School/Early Dismissal 
   
 
 
  
 

DATES FOR SOME PAUL MUNRO EVENTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE! 
 
 
 
 
 
 


